
From:                                 "Olive Antonio" <oantonio@nicta.gov.pg>
Sent:                                  Fri, 2 Dec 2016 04:10:22 +0000
To:                                      "BRMAIL, ITU" <BRMail@itu.int>
Cc:                                      "Sharath.Kumar@Intelsat.com" <Sharath.Kumar@Intelsat.com>;"Basilio, Vivien" 
<Vivien.Basilio@Intelsat.com>;"Spectrum Strategy Team" <spectrum@Intelsat.com>;"Kulu Alu" 
<kalu@nicta.gov.pg>;"Grace Wakana" <gwakana@nicta.gov.pg>;"Olive Antonio" 
<oantonio@nicta.gov.pg>;"Joseph Taufikap" <jtaufikap@nicta.gov.pg>
Subject:                             Notification for NEW DAWN 25
Attachments:                   02-12-2016 ITU - Notification for NEW DAWN 25.pdf, New Dawn 
25_Notification.zip

Dear Sir/Madam,

This Administration is submitting notification information for the frequency assignments to the 
NEW DAWN 25 satellite network.

Please find attached a zipped file “NEW DAWN 25_NOTIFICATION.zip” containing:

         NEW DAWN 25_ NOTIFICATION.mdb – The electronic submission
         Validation_NEW DAWN 25_ NOTIFICATION.txt – The validation output
         NEW DAWN 25_ NOTIFICATION.rtf – The hardcopy

We thank you for your kind consideration in this matter.

Best regards,

Olive Antonio (Miss)I Engineering and Resource Planning Department | 
NATIONAL INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY

Office +675 3033200 | Fax +675 3004829/ 3256868 |
Email oantonio@nicta.gov.pg |  Web www.nicta.gov.pg |
Satellite Coordination Satellitecoord@nicta.gov.pg
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